2010 Master Catalog 1.0  13Shop at L-com.com or call 1-800-343-1455 • E-mail: sales@L-com.com • Fax: 978-689-9484
 HyperLink® Sectorial Array, Sectorial Panel Antennas ◄ Antennas
We answer your technical questions
See a complete list of frequently asked questions at
L-com.com/FAQS
2.4 GHz Sectorial Array Antennas
HK2414-090 A 14 dBi, Multi-Feed, Incl. (4) 90° Antenna w/Mounting Array  575.00 517.50 460.00 402.50
HK2414-090NF A 14 dBi, Single-Feed, Incl. (4) 90° Antenna w/Mounting Array, Splitter, 4 Cables  650.00 585.00 520.00 455.00
HK2414-120 A 14 dBi, Multi-Feed, Incl. (3) 120° Antenna w/Mounting Array  550.00 495.00 440.00 385.00
HK2414-120NF A 14 dBi, Single-Feed, Incl. (3) 120° Antenna w/Mounting Array, Splitter, 3 Cables  650.00 585.00 520.00 455.00
HK2414H-090 A 14 dBi, Multi-Feed, Incl. (4) 90° H-Pol Antenna w/Mounting Array  750.00 675.00 600.00 525.00
HK2414H-090NF A 14 dBi, Single-Feed, Incl. (4) 90° H-Pol Antenna w/Mounting Array, Splitter, 4 Cables  850.00 765.00 680.00 595.00
HK2415-180 B 15 dBi, Multi-Feed, Incl. (2) 180° Antenna w/Mounting Array  1100.00 990.00 880.00 770.00
HK2415-180NF B 15 dBi, Single-Feed, Incl. (2) 180° Antenna w/Mounting Array, Splitter, 2 Cables  1200.00 1080.00 960.00 840.00
HK2417-090 A 17 dBi, Multi-Feed, Incl. (4) 90° Antenna w/Mounting Array  840.00 756.00 672.00 588.00
HK2417-090NF A 17 dBi, Single-Feed, Incl. (4) 90° Antenna w/Mounting Array, Splitter, 4 Cables  960.00 864.00 768.00 672.00
HK2417-120 A 17 dBi, Multi-Feed, Incl. (3) 120° Antenna w/Mounting Array  650.00 585.00 520.00 455.00
HK2417-120NF A 17 dBi, Single-Feed, Incl. (3) 120° Antenna w/Mounting Array, Splitter, 3 Cables  775.00 697.50 620.00 542.50
HK2420-090 A 20 dBi, Multi-Feed, Incl. (4) 90° Antenna w/Mounting Array  1750.00 1575.00 1400.00 1225.00
HK2420-090NF A 20 dBi, Single-Feed, Incl. (4) 90° Antenna w/Mounting Array, Splitter, 4 Cables  1900.00 1710.00 1520.00 1330.00
HK2420-120 A 20 dBi, Multi-Feed, Incl. (3) 120° Antenna w/Mounting Array  1250.00 1125.00 1000.00 875.00
HK2420-120NF A 20 dBi, Single-Feed, Incl. (3) 120° Antenna w/Mounting Array, Splitter, 3 Cables  1350.00 1215.00 1080.00 945.00
5.4 GHz Sectorial Array Antennas
HK5417-090 C 17 dBi, Multi-Feed, Incl. (4) 90° Antenna with Mounting Array  699.99 629.99 559.99 489.99
HK5417-090NF C 17 dBi, Single-Feed, Incl. (4) 90° Antenna with Mounting Array, Splitter, 4 Cables  899.99  809.99 719.99 629.99
5.8 GHz Sectorial Array Antennas
HK5817-090 C 17 dBi, Multi-Feed, Incl. (4) 90° Antenna with Mounting Array  699.99 629.99 559.99 489.99
HK5817-090NF C 17 dBi, Single-Feed, Incl. (4) 90° Antenna with Mounting Array, Splitter, 4 Cables  899.99 809.99 719.99 629.99
900 MHz, 2.4 GHz, 3.5 GHz, 5.4 GHz, 5.8 GHz and Multi-Band 2.4/5.8 GHz Sectorial Panel Antennas
L-com’s sectorial panel antennas are available in multiple frequencies, gain and 90-180 degrees. They can be used stand alone or in circular groups to
maximize coverage and feature heavy-duty plastic radome for all-weather operation, with mounting systems that adjust to pinpoint direction.
900 MHz Sectorial Panel Antenna
HG913P-120 D 13 dBi, 120°, Integral NF Connector 249.99  237.49 224.99 212.49 199.99
2.4 GHz Sectorial Panel Antennas
HG2414SP-090 D 14 dBi, 90°, Integral NF Connector ANATEL Certified 149.99 137.99 125.99 113.99 101.99
HG2414SP-120 D 14 dBi, 120°, Integral NF Connector 149.99 137.99 125.99 113.99 101.99
HG2414HSP-090  D 14 dBi, 90°, Horizontal Polarized, Integral NF Connector 149.99 137.99 125.99 113.99 101.99
HG2414HSP-090-AN D 14 dBi, 90°, Horizontal Polarized, NF Connector ANATEL Certified 159.99 147.19 134.39 121.59 108.79
HG2414DP-090 D 14 dBi, 90°, Dual Polarized, 2 Integral NF Connectors 179.99 169.19 158.39 147.59 136.79
HG2415P-180 E 15 dBi, 180°, Integral NF Connector 479.99 431.99 383.99 335.99 287.99
HG2417P-090 D 17 dBi, 90°, Integral NF Connector ANATEL Certified 172.99 166.07 159.15 147.04 129.74
HG2417P-120 D 17 dBi, 120°, Integral NF Connector 172.99 166.07 159.15 147.04 129.74
HG2420P-090 D 20 dBi, 90°, Integral NF Connector 399.95 359.95 319.96 279.96 239.97
HG2420P-120 D 20 dBi, 120°, Integral NF Connector 399.95 359.95 319.96 279.96 239.97
3.5 GHz Sectorial Panel Antenna
HG3515P-120 D 15 dBi, 120°, Integral NF Connector 199.99 183.99 167.99 151.99 135.99
5.4 GHz Sectorial Panel Antenna
HG5417P-090 D 17 dBi, 90°, Integral NF Connector 149.99 143.99 137.99 127.49 112.49
5.8 GHz Sectorial Panel Antenna
HG5817P-090 D 17 dBi, 90°, Integral NF Connector 152.99 140.75 128.51 116.27 104.03
2.4/5.8 GHz Sectorial Panel Antenna
HG2458-14P-090 D 14 dBi, 90°, 2 Integral NF Connectors 189.99  174.79 159.59 144.39 129.19
Item # Style Description 1-9 10-24 25-99 100-249 250-499
Item # Style Description  1-4 5-9 10-24 25+
HK2417-090NF
A